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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

ENJOY SERENE CANYON LIVING

HILTON & HYLAND
Aren Afsharian 310.200.9323

2+2
10013 WESTWANDA DR

$1,095,000

Just minutes from the pulse of Sunset Strip and Beverly Hills. 
Nestled on a quiet, peaceful road, this hidden two-bed, two-
bath contemporary gem has been updated. Energy-efficient 
windows and skylight beautifully accentuate the vaulted 
ceilings and richly appointed mahogany hardwood floors 
throughout. With numerous thoughtful upgrades ranging 
from a new roof to an updated HVAC system, this home is 
the ultimate retreat.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-387754

COMPASS
Jessica Pasternak 310-720-1554

2+3
235 S REEVES DR #101

$1,729,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous Beverly Hills condo has been updated with 
impeccable taste and high-quality finishings.  Black lacquer 
doors and mosaic tile entryway lead to kitchen featuring 
premier appliances. Dining area connects to bright living 
room equipped with art lights and wine fridge. Balcony 
overlooks quiet tree-lined Reeves Drive. Each bedroom has 
ensuite bathrooms & walk-in closets. Master bath offers 
radiant floor heating. This turnkey home is primely located to 
the best of Beverly Hills.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Frzr,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-408006

BEST BEVERLY HILLS LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY to live on beautiful Palm Drive in 
this newer modern doorman building. This stunning 4th floor 
unit faces the front of Palm with lots of light. This unit is half 
of an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen. Open floorplan, approximately 
2700sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace. The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking. BEST Beverly Hills location!

HALF OF AN ENTIRE FLOOR OPEN FLOOR PLAN

Open rev12-2

MLS#19-434456

OVER $100K REDUCED! AMAZING BH 
VALUE! OPEN 12 - 2 PM

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 3107709014

3+4
443 N PALM DR #401

$3,195,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Amazing Value -Rarely Available. This Palm Meridian luxury 
residence occupies the entire South wing of the building, 
from the front to the back. Luxuriously appointed 3BR + 
3.5BA sleek modern condo built in 2008, in a controlled-
access Beverly Hills doorman building of only 13 private 
residences. Also included is gated underground parking for 
3 cars, a large private storage room, and a community fitness 
gym room. A rare opportunity in Beverly Hills!

www.443palmdr401.com

Open red3300000
12-2

MLS#18-406990

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$8,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

IMMACULATE REMODELED 
3BR+4BA+GUEST HSE+POOL

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Steve Geller 310-922-2141

3+3.5
329 S ALMONT DR

$2,950,000 1sty-SPANISH

Immaculate,beautifully remodeled, move-in condition 
3Br+3.5Ba+Guest Hse+Pool. Large living and dining rooms. 
Master Suite with gorgeous bathroom. Private yard w/pool, 
Cooks kitchen, Guest House, Hardwood Floors, Cent A/C, 
skylight, recessed lights.

Pool, Guest Room, A/C, Remodeled

Open NEW11-2 632/H3

MLS#19-454074

IMMACULATE REDONE GATED 
MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
515 N HILLCREST RD

$6,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

GATED 2 STORY MEDITERRANEAN WITH A 
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
chic, high end finishes are found in every detail & views 
abound from each floor. The gourmet kitchen features Bosch 
appliances an oversized island and also includes an uber 
hip wet bar.

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#19-441054

CATERING BY YEASTIE BOYS BAGELS

THE AGENCY
Ben Belack | Blair Chang 310.497.6789

4+4
1118 N WETHERLY DR

$4,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Behind a gate and mature hedges, this stunning and private, 
designer-curated residence in Lower Doheny is moments 
away the Sunset Strip and Beverly Hills. Hollywood Regency 
and glamour merge seamlessly in this custom 2016 remodel. 
Each room delivers a sense of drama and formal entry, with 
an emphasis on colors, materials and surfaces. Amenities 
include: pool with electric cover, two large and flat grassy 
pads, audio throughout, secured access and Control 4, 
Wi-Fi-enabled camera system.

Pool | A+ Walkability | Designer-Done

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-453862

OVER 9,000 SQFT LOT IN LOWER 
DOHENY WITH HEAD ON CITY VIEWS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.666.3294

3+3
9060 ST IVES DR

$3,950,000 OTHER

Red brick traditional set off the street with a large formal 
living room. Open kitchen with Viking appliances and dining 
area lead to the outside deck perfecting for al fresco dining 
and entertaining. Master Suite has a fireplace and built-in 
shelving. Large bathroom with spa tub and separate shower. 
Two additional bedrooms. Attached garage with direct 
access. Do not miss this great opportunity.

3% CSO!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-453544

SEXY MODERN WITH CITY LIGHT VIEWS 
PLUS POOL

THE AGENCY
Azy Farahmand 3107108841

3+3
9385 FLICKER WAY

$3,699,000 MODERN

A Sleek, contemporary home in the Bird Streets with 
breathtaking city light views from deck pool, living room, 
and master. This 3 bed, 3 bath home has a sunken living/
family room with fireplace and dining area. The 2nd level 
has a master suite with fireplace, amazing closet space, 
contemporary bathrooms, and takes over the entire floor.  An 
open chef's kitchen with stainless steel appliances, opens to 
pool and deck. The private patio and pool area with spa are 
ideal for entertainment.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Wn cl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-452938

JUST LISTED! | STUNNING 
ARCHITECTURAL WITH EXPANSIVE VIEWS

COMPASS
Melanie Sommers 310-418-0343

4+3
2960 BRIAR KNOLL DR

$3,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Fabulous one story architectural with walls of glass up a 
secluded driveway and gated is a peaceful oasis in the 
Hollywood Hills. This light and bright updated home with 4 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, has an open floor plan that includes 
a redesigned kitchen and dining room. Beautiful views are 
captured from living, family/media room, master bedroom 
and pool with spacious deck for entertaining. Stunning 
landscaping completes this wonderful property. Moments 
away from studios, Westside and shopping.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
Harris/Parnes 3104079113

3+3
1527 N CURSON AVE

$2,999,995 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

Notably the first project restored within the new Sunset 
Square, this 2,385 sqft Craftsman Bungalow has been 
extremely revived while keeping the forefront of the facial 
aesthetic within its period correct motif. Complete with 3 
bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, this exquisite show piece offers 
an interior that defines traditional elegance with touches of 
contemporary and modern flair. Complete with a rear IPE 
deck, pool, elevated spa, and waterfall feature eluding to 
hints of a serene Bali getaway.

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN 
VIEW ESTATE | 4BD+4.5BA | 3,837SF

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029

4+4.5
3313 BONNIE HILL DR

$2,695,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautifully crafted contemporary 4Bd+4.5Ba Mediterranean 
w/breathtaking 180 degree views from virtually every room. 
Voluminous open floor plan “great room” w/high-beamed 
ceilings joins living room, gourmet kitchen & dinette, & 
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
and open. 24 hour guard gated/security, pools, gym, tennis 
courts, clubhouse.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

Exclusive and elegant Wilshire Terrace coop. Pool, rose garden  and respectful staff. Parquet floors, fireplace, 
gourmet kitchen. Sunny and bright with mountain, city and partial ocean views. Stunning

2+4
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #10B

$1,450,000 1sty-OTHER
Open NEW11-2

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HSusan Keefer 310-339-6567
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg DispMLS#19-454412

MLS#19-454284

CRISP…MODERN…FLAWLESS…

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

3+2
10450 WILSHIRE #7E

$1,275,000 MODERN

An extremely spacious masterpiece in The Churchill, a 
classic Mid-Century tower on the Wilshire Corridor. Fully 
remodeled w/finishes, detail & finesse typically reserved 
for multi-million-dollar property. Frml entry leads to open 
concept plan w/light-bathed public rms. Sleek gourmet 
kit w/custom cabinets, Viking & Thermador appliances, 
Caesarstone counters & brkfst bar opens to adj dining area. 
The huge living rm features custom built-ins & 'wall of glass' 
sliding drs leading to lrg balcony...

www.Churchill7E.com

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS  +/-2000 SF CONDO IN THE 
HEART OF BEVERLY GLEN

POWER BROKERS INTERN
Shiva mehrdad 3105059560

2+2
1260 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 308

$1,095,000 OTHER

THIS ELEGANT UNIT IS TRULY A SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY. 
LARGE BRIGHT OPEN FLOORPLAN, SPACIOUS ROOMS, 
HIGH CEILINGS, BEAUTIFUL CROWN MOULDINGS, 
LARGE BEDROOMS W/EXCEPTIONALLY GENEROUS 
CLOSET SPACE. A MUST SEE. BOTH BEDROOMS ARE 
UNEXPECTEDLY LARGE. THE MASTER ENSUITE HAS 3 
WALK-IN CLOSETS, DUAL VANITIES, A FULL SHOWER 
AND A SPA TUB. SIDE-BY-SIDE WASHER & DRYER IN THE 
UNIT. OTHER AMENITIES INCLUDE A SWIMMING POOL, 
POOLSIDE SHOWERS, A KITCHENETTE, AND A CARDIO 
EQUIPMENT ROOM. ALSO, 24HR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-453612

YOUR DREAM-COME-TRUE ON 
BEVERLY GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Pam Szabo 310.913.0422

2+3
1930 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #305

$895,000 CAPE COD

2-bed + 2.5-bath top floor (on front side of building), corner 
unit. Open concept remodeled kitchen with a prep sink, 
quartz counter top, and stainless steel appliances. Living 
room has a vaulted ceiling, recessed lighting, fireplace, and 
French doors that lead out to the balcony. Bedrooms have an 
en-suite bathroom, new carpet, and fresh paint. The master 
bedroom has a vaulted ceiling and spacious walk-in closet. 
Master bathroom has a tub, shower, sauna.  Inside laundry, 
2 sxs parking spaces.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

Spectacular, remodeled two-bedroom, two-bathroom residence on a quiet cul-de-sac adjacent to Westwood 
Park & near UCLA. Quiet and peaceful with high-end, modern updates throughout.

2+2
1410 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 103

$799,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCY - BWJeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.4099
D/W, Ref, W/D

REMODELED WESTWOOD CONDO

THE AGENCY-BW
Jeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.4099

2+2
1410 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 103

$799,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular, updated two-bedroom, two-bathroom 
residence on a quiet cul-de-sac adjacent to Westwood Park 
& near UCLA. Quiet and peaceful with high-end, modern 
updates throughout including renovated kitchen that is open 
to the family room, spa-like bathrooms with floor to ceiling 
tiling, solid wood flooring and newer dual pane windows. 
Smaller, well maintained building with sparkling pool.

D/W, Ref, W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-454344

EXPANSIVE 12TH FLOOR RESIDENCE IN 
THE CHURCHILL

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

1+1
10450 WILSHIRE #12C

$769,000 MODERN

Highly desirable SW views & quiet, rear location at The 
Churchill, a full-service, classic Mid-Century tower on 
the Wilshire Corridor. This completely remodeled property 
features: 1 bd, 1 ba, open plan living/dining rm w/wide-
plank hrdwd flrs & large view balcony. Updated & expanded 
cooks' kit w/Caesarstone counters, laundry & stainless-steel 
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

2+2
2940 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,495,000 1sty-RANCH

Privacy and canyon views with this gated one-story California 
Ranch home with 2 bath, 2 bed and a den/office/3rd bed on 
a private street off the main road. Enter this bucolic retreat 
on a beautiful 1.04-acre lot. It's a one story California Ranch 
which completely opens to the magnificent mountain views 
and front and back grassy yards.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open NEW12-2

MLS#19-422070

PRIVATE ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth Woods 3104631599

6+5.5
2244 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$5,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enter through handsome gates & an impressive drive up to 
an architects own warm modern estate. Great privacy on 
over an acre of grounds w/ a flat grassy backyard, its own 
meadow, spectacular waterfall & spacious patio w/ a Santa 
Maria bbq, swimmers pool & spa

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

SPECTACULAR CONDO IN THE HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD

HALTON PARDEE
Stormie Leoni 310-907-6517

2+3.5
11636 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 311

$1,375,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Spacious two bedroom with a loft 3.5 bathroom soaring 
ceilings in the heart of Brentwood. Generous open floor plan 
with great natural light. Roof top deck.  Large master suite 
with fireplace and huge walk in closet

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW1-2

MLS#19-453474

CHIC NEW YORK STYLE LOFT LOCATED 
IN THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD

COMPASS
Wheeler Coberly Team 3105135387

2+3
11636 MONTANA AVE #109

$980,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

The two bedrooms are both en suite. The master bedroom 
is very generous in size with lots of natural light, a walk-in 
closet, and a dual vanity bathroom with a large shower 
containing two shower heads. Heavy metal-framed windows 
and double french doors, high ceilings, crown molding, large 
living room w/ fireplace, wood floors, laundry room in-unit, 
upgraded HVAC with a Nest thermostat and a wet bar. 
Parking is gated. Two individual parking spaces assigned to 
the unit. Community pool and spa.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

TOP FLOOR TWO LEVEL CONDO W/ 
TWO PRIVATE ROOF DECKS!

POWER BROKERS INT'L
Pat Cornog 310-463-3733

2+2
171 N CHURCH LN, UNIT 401

$859,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Bright, dramatic, architectural, top floor, two level end unit! 
Living room w/ soaring 20' ceiling & gas fp opens to glass 
walled solarium. Dining room accented by coffered ceiling & 
recessed lights. Galley kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances 
& breakfast area. The two bedrooms are separated by the 
LR.  Master suite w/ walk-in closet. Good sized loft opens to 
two private roof decks. Laundry w/ SxS W/D in unit. Central 
heat+A/C. Two car SxS pkg. Extra storage. Pool, spa, gym, 
sauna, guest pkg.

Stainless appl, Inside Laundry, HVAC

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-443700

STAYCATION SETTING

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

4+4
823 S BUNDY DR #104

$2,998,000 3sty-SPANISH

This 3 story home with a private elevator that services all 
levels, opens into an airy office space to the right of the foyer, 
featuring large windows that welcome abundant natural 
light into the space. The foyer opens to the kitchen & an 
add. living space w/floor-to-ceiling glass doors leading to a 
spacious backyard patio. The downstairs level offers access 
to a private, 4-car garage & adjoining basement room. The 
home's third level opens to two beds, which both feature 
walk-in closets.

823bundy.com

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#19-453616

BREATHTAKING VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Essex Harvey / Dalgic 310-993-2612

4+2.5
2546 WESTRIDGE RD

$8,190 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Available for lease! 4BR/2.5BA home atop Westridge Rd w/
incredible city, canyon & ocean views! Light & bright home w/
grand 2-story entryway, LR w/cozy fireplace & floor to ceiling 
windows to enjoy the breathtaking views.  DR features a 
2-story ceiling w/floor to ceiling windows. Spacious kitchen 
w/breakfast bar. Family rm w/large windows, sliding glass 
door & sunken wetbar. Downstairs Master suite. Upstairs 
loft & 3 family BRs. Grassy backyard w/views perfect for 
entertaining! A true must see!

www.2546Westridge.com

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS 2-STORY 2 BD+ 2 BA+ DEN 
HOME IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

2+2
11375 MONTANA AVE

$4,395

Private front patio on Beloit is surrounded by greenery. 
Open floorplan on main floor includes living rm, dining area 
& oversize kitch w/tons of cabinets & counters, SS appl 
& breakfast bar. Direct accesses private 2-car garage w/
laundry & storage. Den at top of stairs. Both beds upstairs, 
including gracious master suite w/high pitched ceiling, 
skylights & tons of closets. Expansive master bath w/
double sinks & separate tub/shower. Central AC, hdwd flrs 
downstairs & all windows look out to trees

2BD+ 2BA+ DEN+ DIRECT ACCESS GARAGE

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#19-453828

NEWLY REMODELED WESTSIDE HOME!

COMPASS
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

3+2
2918 MILITARY AVE

$1,549,900 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully remodeled 3bd/2ba traditional home with great 
attention to detail and charm. Formal entry leads to an open 
floorplan that flows to a beautiful quartz countertop kitchen 
with a large island and stainless appliances. This bright home 
features re-surfaced hardwood floors, updated elec., central 
ac/heat, partial copper, dual-pane windows and tankless 
hot water. Detached garage offers a newly constructed 
'permitted' bonus room with recessed lighting.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-453366

OUTSTANDING VALUE IN PRIME WEST 
L.A. LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310 430-0818

3+3
11967 NEBRASKA AVE #2

$949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Intimate contemporary 4 unit Townhome complex. Direct 
access to a 2 car security parking. Separate Loft could be 
guest/office. Great views of mountain and city from sundeck 
plus private patio. Dramatic 2 story master suite and 
generous size rooms.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Micro.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-453950

TWO-STORY TOWNHOME IN A 
PERFECT LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 3105081003

2+3
2474 S CENTINELA AVE #3

$735,000 CAPE COD

Just steps to all that Ocean Park Blvd has to offer including 
Snapchat, gourmet dining, boutiques and parks. Light and 
bright, recently remodeled with stainless steel appliances, 
living room with fireplace, hardwood-like flooring, balcony, 
laundry in unit and central heating/air. Upstairs are two 
en-suite master bedrooms. one with a loft, both with vaulted 
ceilings. The complex is a quiet 6 unit building with 2-car 
tandem covered parking, 1 guest parking space and extra 
storage.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-448796

AN UPDATED CLASSIC IN CHEVIOT 
HILLS.

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Michael Earley 310-490-3068

5+5
2711 MOTOR AVE

$3,600,000 OTHER

Stunning 1937 two-story home restored & updated electrical, 
plumbing & HVAC, features 5 bed & 5 baths & den. With 
generously sized rooms for entertaining, the home has a 
lovely flow from the formal entrance w an elegant stairway 
& den w rich peg & groove floors throughout the 1st floor. 
Masterful finishes embellish the formal living room w wood-
burning fireplace, family room with its cozy wood-burning 
fireplace & views of the large veranda overlooking a solar-
heated, saline pool.

Lunch NEW11-2

REMARKABLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY - ONLY OPEN HOUSE

COMPASS
SFJones/KTong 310.579.2200

3+2
2836 MALCOLM AVE

$1,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Once in a lifetime development opportunity! Located on a 
quiet, tree-lined street in highly coveted Rancho Park, this 
1296 SF home on a 5251 SF lot has endless potential and 
won’t last long. The current home, constructed in 1945, 
boasts a warm fireplace, built-in storage and more. First 
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
SIDE BY SIDE PARKING

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

2+2
1411 N HAYWORTH AVE #17

$600,000 MID-CENTURY

Quiet Rear Corner Unit | Top Floor | Prime West Hollywood 
Location | Private Balcony | Spaciously Cozy | Mid-Century 
Character | Move-In Ready | Make It Your Own | Extra 
Storage | Vintage Appliances | Secure Entry | Courtyard Pool

1411Hayworth.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-453264

WEST HOLLYWOOD CONDO

COMPASS
Dominic Pietrangelo 323.497.2596

1+1
1318 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS #210

$469,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Remarkable opportunity to own this tucked-away second-
floor,  one-bedroom/one-bath unit located just off the 
Sunset Strip in West Hollywood. This beautiful condo has 
been freshly painted and features bamboo floors, recessed 
lighting, dining area, remodeled bathroom with freestanding 
tub and separate shower, renovated fully-equipped kitchen, 
generous closet space in the bedroom, large living room, 
newer wall a/c unit and heat, covered parking and low HOA 
dues.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-443544

STUNNING FULL SERVICE CONDO | 
VIEWS | 1BD | 1BA | 1,154SF

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029

1+1
818 N DOHENY DR #506

$1,199,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Gorgeous light-filled 1BD/1BA w/breathtaking city & ocean 
views in one of WeHo's luxury full service buildings, Doheny 
Plaza! This 1,154sf unit features sliding Fleetwood windows 
to a private balcony w/views, “designer” finishes, travertine, 
granite & hardwood floors, modern Chef's kitchen w/ 
breakfast bar, Master suite w/spa-like bathroom & recessed 
lighting. Amenities incl. 24-hr security, valet, pool, on-site 
mgmt. Close to Sunset Strip, Beverly Hills, WeHo shopping, 
dining, nightlife.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#19-442510

STUNNING UNIT IN PRIME LOCATION & 
BUILDING 1 BLOCK FROM BH

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
Jeffrey Hobgood 3103057653

2+2
930 N WETHERLY DR #201

$985,000 CONTEMPORARY

The best Location in all of West Hollywood on quiet super 
low traffic street 1 block to Bev Hills right below Sunset Strip 
blocks from BOA, Soho House, Bright natural light, ideal 
front facing unit w/views from the large balcony towards 
Bev Hills, almost 1400 sf, living room w/fireplace, gorgeous 
kitchen w/Carrera marble counter tops,Washer & Dryer, lux 
bathrooms, huge master walk in closet, side by side parking, 
brand new pool & spa remodeled currently with assessment 
already paid by Seller!

Stainless Aplnces, Washer&Dryer in unit!

Refresh. red995000
12-2

MLS#19-446586

PARK WELLINGTON - CONCIERGE 
BUILDING! FRONT-FACING

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+3
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story in the entire 
complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a grand living 
room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped kitchen w/
newer appliances, including an induction stove and Miele, 
dishwasher & great breakfast nook. Spacious bedrooms w/
their own baths.  One bath boasts a walk-in, Whirlpool Spa 
Tub! The building's amenities include private dog park, N/S 
Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

11 Venice Single Family

QUINTESSENTIAL CALIFORNIA HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

3+3
1611 RIVIERA AVE

$2,545,000 TRADITIONAL

Also known as 409 Grand Blvd. Your location can't get much 
better than this! A corner property, bathed in sunshine all 
day long, right in the heart of Venice. Three blocks from the 
Beach, Abbot Kinney and the Canals. Walk through the front 
gate and you are greeted with a green outdoor space, perfect 
for entertaining and dining on vibrant Venice nights. The first 
floor's open floor plan is a quintessential California layout 
with Travertine and tile floors and white walls.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Open NEW11-2

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

4+3
1137 INDIANA AVE

$2,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Situated in a prime Venice locale, this brand new home is 
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
HPOZ). The outdoor space is perfectly tranquil with green 
grass, hedges, pergola, HUGE patio, and Citrus Trees! Great 
for Entertaining. Conveniently located in the heart of the city. 
Turnkey, priced right & ready to sell. Welcome Home.

www.JerryandRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-431102

NAPA CONTEMPORARY IN MIRACLE 
MILE!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Tom Scrocco/Sean C. 310-259-7355

4+6
935 S BURNSIDE AVE

$3,600,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Napa Contemporary home on a large lot, situated on 
a historic street lined with beautiful old-growth trees. 
Featuring timeless designer finishes and the highest level of 
craftsmanship, this sun-filled open floor plan with a grand 
entry foyer has abundant windows and glass doors which 
blend the indoor space with the lush outdoor landscape. 
Gourmet kitchen with Thermador six burner double-oven 
with griddle, Italian Carrera Marble countertops and elegant 
cabinetry with an eat-in bar.

www.935Burnside.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-431714

AMAZING NEW PRICE!!

COMPASS
Spencer Payson 310.486.8039

4+4
428 N LAUREL AVE

$2,595,000 SPANISH

Immaculately maintained, 4 bed 4 bath with great curb 
appeal. Enjoy recently renovated bathrooms and kitchen 
boasting wine fridge, custom cabinetry, walk-in pantry, 
and beautiful open layout. Home includes formal dining, 
living room w/ soaring ceilings, breakfast nook & spacious 
bedrooms all w/ ample closet space. Master bedroom suite 
overlooking pool and spa boasts massive walk-in closet and 
gorgeous master bath. Enter the showcase backyard, perfect 
for entertaining in total privacy.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-454184

RENOVATED TOWNHOME IN BEVERLY 
GROVE

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084

3+3.5
7912 BLACKBURN AVE #11

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in the heart of Los Angeles, this recently renovated 
3 bedroom/ 3.5 bath townhouse-style condo w/ direct entry 
2-car garage. Open floor plan comprised of a large living/
dining area, custom kitchen w/ Wolf & Miele appliances. 
Upstairs is a large Master suite w/ bath and private balcony, 
guest bedroom suite, both with ample natural light and 
custom closets. Lower level contains a flexible space, private 
bath, and direct access to private garage! Fabulous location 
near 3rd St and The Grove.

www.7912BlackburnAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-451990

CHIC CONTEMPORARY 2BR/2BA 
PENTHOUSE CONDO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Eli Karon 310.701.4779

2+2
325 ARNAZ DR #PH4

$998,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic contemporary 2BR/2BA Penthouse condo in one of 
LA’s hottest neighborhoods with a Walk Score of 90! Ebony 
wood floors, recessed lights, plantation shutters, and a 
sleek kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances give this space 
tremendous style and elegance. 2005-built condominium 
home includes SxS parking + guest spaces, washer & dryer, 
central AC. Spacious Master w/ dual-sink vanity, separate 
tub & shower, and a massive walk-in closet. Building 
includes EQ insurance, guest parking, and a gym.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-449034

LARGE CONDO CLOSE TO EVERYTHING

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Laura Kellam 310.748.5344

2+2
8568 BURTON WAY #108

$949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Location, location! Close to everything LA - The Bev 
Center, Cedars Sinai, Trader Joe's, restaurants, shops, 
entertainment and so much more. This 1800 sq ft 2br & 
2ba condo, in the heart of it all, offers so many "hard to 
find" attributes: high ceilings, a gas fireplace, an in-unit 
laundry room & an exceptionally large balcony - perfect for 
entertaining & perfect for an indoor/outdoor feel. Floor to 
ceiling sliding glass doors (in almost every room) really add 
to the bright & airy feel.

Dryer,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

HUGE MIRACLE MILE STUNNER

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
CHRISTINE KLEIN 310-994-8858

3+3
5525 W OLYMPIC BLV, UNIT 102

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Huge 1,590 sq. ft. 3 bed, 3 bath condo boasts an open floor 
plan on a single level. Custom finishes include distressed 
hardwood floors, plantation shutters and beautiful wood 
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
appliances w hdwd white oak floors.  Pool Architectural 
plans

Ocean and city Views

Refresh. red2199000
11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text
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 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#19-438894

STYLISH VIEW HOME WITH LARGE 
GUEST HOUSE IN LAKE HOLLYWOOD

RODEO REALTY
Tom Otero 818-919-5350

4+3
3357 WONDER VIEW DR

$2,350,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stylish, Sophisticated, Amazing Views-Located at the top 
of Lake Hollywood built in ‘02. With Large Guesthouse! 
Contemporary open floorplan, family room, kitchen and 
living room all open to each other with endless views of 
the mountains, city lights, Hollywood Hills and entire valley. 
Stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar, spacious dining 
room. The spacious master suite is elegantly appointed. 
Separate, huge 1,100+ sq. ft. guesthouse with 2 bed/2 
baths, office, kitchen, separate entrance.

With Large Guesthouse,separate entrance

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-424030

AMAZING VIEWS FROM EVERY 
BALCONY, WINDOW & HOT TUB

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Mason Canter 3107223161

4+4
3363 TARECO DR

$1,995,000 3sty-TUDOR

ENTERTAINERS DREAM HOME!  4BR/4BA Tudor in desirable 
Lake Hollywood offers a stately step-down living rm, w 
hardwood floors, crown molding, beamed ceiling, wood 
burning fireplace & city lights view. Formal dining rm, chef's 
kitchen w Red Viking Range. Dual masters (1st master has 
dressing area+patio w views). Large deck w outdoor kitchen 
(BBQ, stone-fire pizza oven) hot tub. *Separate exterior entry 
to 4th BR/guest unit w 1BA+kitchenette. For sale or lease 
(furnished $9,250)

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#19-454392

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

3+2
4833 KENISTON AVE

$750,000 SPANISH

Charming single level Spanish 3 bedroom 2 bathroom home 
ideally located in the coveted View Park neighborhood.  
Formal entry leads you to a step down living with high ceiling 
and fireplace.  Formal Dining leads to the kitchen with cozy 
breakfast area.  Two car detached garage.  Trust Sale, court 
confirmation required.

Open NEW11-2

51 West Hills Single Family

MLS#19-452808

SPACIOUS REMODELED HOME IN 
WEST HILLS

RODEO REALTY INC.
Anahid Zamani 805-501-1222

4+2
22956 WYANDOTTE ST

$897,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Tastefully & beautifully remodeled single family pool home 
with spacious 4 bedrooms & 2 bathrooms that have been 
remodeled w/custom tile work and cabinetry. Recessed 
lights throughout the house. Modern kitchen with soft close 
cabinets, quartz counters, custom back-splash and stainless 
steel appliances. Bright living and dining area. Enjoy the 
beautiful crystal fireplace & pool view while cooking in the 
kitchen or entertaining with friends and family in the living 
room.Turnkey property, Must see

Dishwasher, HVAC, Range, Microwave

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

LOVELY TRADITIONAL HOME 
ENVELOPED BY LUSH LANDSCAPING

COMPASS
SFJones/AKatz 310.579.2200

3+2
23001 GAINFORD ST

$939,000 TRADITIONAL

Fall in love with the open floorplan accented by vaulted 
ceilings & sleek hardwood floors. Gourmet kitchen w/ss 
appliances, white cabinetry & more. Unwind in the master w/
grand window overlooking the yard & bath w/dual vanity sink 
& glass shower. Serene garden w/expansive, grassy lawn & 
opened/covered patio for dining/lounging. Features 2 living 
rooms, fireplaces, well-appointed guest rooms, laundry & 
more. Move-in today & relish your central location, moments 
from schools, shops & restaurants

23001Gainford.com

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#18-412684

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

5+5
5835 TOPEKA DR

$1,299,000 RANCH

Paradise in Tarzana! Resort-like living on an immaculately 
landscaped lot, over 17,000 square feet which features 
custom stone work, sparkling pool and spa with waterfalls 
and wi-fi thru out the entire property. Dramatic multi-color 
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